Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
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Case
Number

FP-2020-
00034

FP-2020-
00034

CS-2020-
00312

CM-2020-
00129

CM-2020-
00130

CS-2020-
00312

PB-2020-
00037

PB-2020-
00037

Filed
On
04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

04/13/2
020

Party

BEARD, DUSTIN Plaintiff

BROWN,
MARLENA Defendant

CALKINS, EARL
G Defendant

FARMER, JOHN
BRIAN Defendant

FLORES, JAMMIE
JOSEPHINE Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

REUSSER, EUGENE
C. Plaintiff

REUSSER, NORMA
R. Plaintiff

Case

BEARD, DUSTIN vs.
BROWN, MARLENA

BEARD, DUSTIN vs.
BROWN, MARLENA

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES LLC vs.
CALKINS, EARL G

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

FARMER, JOHN BRIAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

FLORES, JAMMIE
JOSEPHINE

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES LLC vs.
CALKINS, EARL G

Offense or Cause
PATERNITY

PATERNITY

INDEBTEDNESS

FALSE REPORT OF A
CRIME (MIS)

OBSTRUCTING AN
OFFICER (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE
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