Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00034	04/13/2 020	BEARD, DUSTIN Plaintiff	BEARD, DUSTIN vs. BROWN, MARLENA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00034	04/13/2 020	BROWN, MARLENA Defendant	BEARD, DUSTIN vs. BROWN, MARLENA	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00312	04/13/2 020	CALKINS, EARL G Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. CALKINS, EARL G	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00129	04/13/2 020	FARMER, JOHN BRIAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARMER, JOHN BRIAN	FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00130	04/13/2 020	FLORES, JAMMIE JOSEPHINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLORES, JAMMIE JOSEPHINE	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00312	04/13/2 020	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs. CALKINS, EARL G	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00037	04/13/2 020	REUSSER, EUGENE C. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00037	04/13/2 020	REUSSER, NORMA R. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE